
All information relate
to the EU model.

Julian Baumann
Manager Model Line Macan

“At the top of our best-selling model line, the new 
Macan Turbo off ers most of what it’s so popular for: 

sportiness and everyday usability. With increased 
power, sharper looks and more standard 

equipment for more comfort, its spectrum 
is greater than ever.”

Highlights

+ 40 PS  
Power increase over
the previous model

Highlights

Diameter of the optional heated GT sport 
steering wheel (standard: 375 mm)

Porsche Macan Turbo

  – 90 %
Brake dust reduction of the
standard Porsche Surface
Coated Brake compared to a 
comparable gray cast iron brake

Acceleration

0 – 200 km/h 17.1 s / 16.9 s *

0 – 160 km/h 10.5 s / 10.3 s *

0 – 60 mph 4.3 s / 4.1 s *

0 – 100 km/h 4.5 s / 4.3 s *

* with Sport Plus

Diameter of the optional heated GT sport 
steering wheel (standard: 375 mm)

Facts and Figures

Diameter of the optional heated GT sport 
steering wheel (standard: 375 mm)

Touchscreen size of the Porsche
Communication Management

with standard online navigation

  360 mm
10,9‘‘  

324 kW (440 PS)
at 5,700 – 6,600 1/min

270 km/h
Top speed

550 Nm
at 1,800 – 5,600 1/min

9.8 l/100 km
Combined fuel consumption

224 g/km
Combined CO₂ emissions 

1,945 kg
Empty weight according to DIN

2,894 cm³
V6 biturbo with gasoline particulate fi lter

2,400 kg
Trailer load (braked)

Technical specifi cations

Power and torque

3,0001,000 2,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 7,000

350

300550

250450

200350

150

100

50

0

550 Nm at
1,800 – 5,600/min

324 kW/440 PS
at 5,700 – 6,600/min

kW

Speed [rpm]

0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
440

PSNm

Po
w

er

To
rq

ue

“At the top of our best-selling model line, the new 
Macan Turbo off ers most of what it’s so popular for: 

sportiness and everyday usability. With increased 

equipment for more comfort, its spectrum 

Dimensions

Wheelbase: 2,807 mm
Length: 4,684 mm Front gauge: 1,645 mm

Rear gauge: 1,655 mm

Width: 1,926 mm
Width with mirrors: 2,098 mm
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